
Reitsportzentrum Honsolgen                     
---16.09.-18.09.2022---

Prüfung Nr.:            16
Springpferde Tour

Springpferde-LP

Klasse: M*

Samstag, 17. September 2022

Richtverf.: A
LPO § 363,1
RG / Art. 
Höhe: 1,25  mtr.

Tempo: 350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 410  mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 71  sek.
Höchstzeit: 142  sek.

Hindernisse: 10
Sprünge: 12
Hindernisfehler:   sek.

Siegerrunde über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.
Höchstzeit: 0  sek.

Richter:
10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 70655

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

Start

Ziel

Course Designer
Manfred Herzog

Stefan Weihmayer
……………………...………. 

10

4


